Product Features:
▼
▼
▼
No more long wire runs back to the main control panel
or expander module for each zone
Each module is assigned a specific zone number for
individual point identification, making service easy

a
AMP-700 SeriesDSC Addressable Contact Modules
Ordering Information:
AMP-700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Door/Window Contact with Built-in Reed Switch
AMP-701  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Door/Window Contact with Normally Closed Input
AMP-701NP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Universal Addressable Point Module
AMP-702  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fire Point Module with Normally Open, EOL Resistor
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Supervised Input
AMP-704  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Zone Door/Window Contacts with Normally
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Closed, Single or Double EOL Inputs
AMP-704F  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Zone Normally Open Fire Input Module
AMX-400  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Addressable Loop Repeater/Isolator Module
Compatibility
The AMP-700 series is compatible with the following control panels:
AMP-700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PC4010/PC4020 v3.0
AMP-701  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PC4010/PC4020 v3.0
PC5010/PC5015 v2.0
(requires PC5100
addressable zone expander)
AMP-701NP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PC4010/PC4020 v3.0
PC5010/PC5015 v2.x (requires
PC5100 addressable zone expander)
PC5020 v3.2+ (requires PC5100
addressable zone expander)
AMP-702  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PC4010CF/PC4020CF v3.0
PC5010/PC5015 v2.0
(requires PC5100
addressable zone expander)
AMP-704/AMP-704F  . . . . . . . . . . . . PC4020/PC4020CF v3.0+
PC5010 v2.0+
PC5015 v2.2+
PC5020/PC5015 v3.0+
(requires PC5100